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Dorset &
Wiltshire Area

Wiltshire UA
Swindon UA
Dorset

Poole UA
Bournemouth
UA

Total dwellings Dwellings completed in 2016/17 by

completed in
2016/17

4,480

2,010
1,000
990
270

210

Housing Associations and Local

Authorities
1,000

710
130
150

10

% of
total

22.3

35.3
13.0
15.2

0.0

4.8



