		Total dwellings completed in 2016/17	Dwellings completed in 2016/17 by Housing Associations and Local Authorities	% of total
	Dorset & Wiltshire Area	4,480	1,000	22.3
ran				
k				
1	Wiltshire UA	2,010	710	35.3
2	Swindon UA	1,000	130	13.0
3	Dorset	990	150	15.2
4	Poole UA	270	0	0.0
5	Bournemouth UA	210	10	4.8